Product

22-11-2024

Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

52126890

4250979902775

48219090

1

Product specifications

Barcode
Gross weight

Net weight

4250979902775
0.120 kg

0.120 kg

Room Divider Narrow Version
for ESD Rack- and storage
boxes

52126890

Room divider for storage box. Fits Diesella art. 52126450,
52126455 and 52126460.
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